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Conduit Financing Provider

Other Agencies Financial Transactions Report

Agency Name

Statement of Net Assets

Fiscal Year 2013

Assets
Current assets

Cash

Investments

Lease Payments Receivable Nel
Mortgages Receivable
Other Loans Receivable
Interest Receivable

Other Receivables

Due From Other funds
Due From Other Agencies
Deferred Charges

Other Assets

Total Current Assets

Noncurrent Asset:
Restricted Cash
Other Noncurrent Assets
Total Noncurrent Assets
Total Assets
Liabilities
Current liabilities
Accounts Payable
Interest Payable
Due to Other Funds
Due to Other Agencies
Refundable Deposits
Current Portion of Long-Term Debt
Other Liabilities
Total Current Liahilities
Noncurrent liabilities
Deferred Revenues
Long-Term Debt
All Other Non-Current Liabilities
Total Noncurrent Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Net Assets
Changes in Net Assets
Unrestricted
Total Net Assets
Total Liabilities and Net Assets

542,221

28,500

406

571,127

571,127

1,047

1,047

1,047

570,080

570,080

571,127
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Conduit Financing Provider

Other Agencies Financial Transactions Report

Agency Name

Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Net Assets

Fiscal Year 2013

Operating revenues
Financial Service Fees
Application Fees
Issuance Fees
Closing Fees
Monitoring Fees
Annual Administration Fees
Lease Program Fees
Other Fees and Charges
Lease Rental Payments
State Grants
Federal Grants
Other Governmental Agencies
Other Revenues

Total operating revenues
Operating expenses

Salaries, Wages and Benefits
Services and Supplies
Consultant Services

Legal Fees

Trustee Fees

Underwriter's Fees

Other Agent's Fees
Insurance

Project Costs

Debt Issuance Costs

Distributions to Outside Agencies

Other Expenses
Total expenses
Operating income (loss)

Nonoperating revenues (expenses)

Interest and [nvestment Income
Miscellaneous revenues
Interest expense
Miscellaneous expenses

Total Nonoperating revenues (expenses) $
Income (loss) before contributions and transfers 5

Capital contributions

Transfers in

Transfers out

Changes in net assets
Total Net Assets, Beginning of Year
Total Net Assets, End of Year

18,000

196,625

47,550

262,175

150,586

15,000

165,596

96,579

174

96,753

473,327

570,080
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Conduit Financing Provider Pegers

Other Agencies Financial Transactions Report

Agency Name

Statement of Fiduciary Net Assets

Fiscal Year 2013

Assets
Cash $
Investments

Interest Receivable

Other Receivables
Due From Other Funds
Due From Other Agencies

Other Assets

Total Assets $
Liabilities

Accounts Payable $

Agency Obligations
Other Liabilities
Total Liabilities $

Net Assets
Held in Trust 3|




Conduit Financing Provider Page 8

Other Agencies Financial Transactions Report

Agency Name

Statement of Changes in Fiduciary Net Assets

Fiduciary Funds
Fiscal Year 2013
Additions
Financial Service Fees $

Application Fees
Issuance Fees

Closing Fees

Monitoring Fees

Annual Administration Fees

Other Fees and Charges
Other Revenues
Interest and Investment Income

Total Additions $
Deductions
Administration Expense $

Salaries, Wages and Benefits

Services and Supplies

Consultant Fees

Legal Fees

Trustee Fees

Underwriter's Fees
Other Agents fees
Debt Issuance Costs

Distributions to Outside Agencies

Deposits Returned
Other Deductions

Total Deductions $
Net Increase (Decrease) $ J
Net Assets, Beginning of the Year $

Net Assets, End of the Year $




Conduit Financing Provider

Page 7
Other Agencies Financial Transactions Report
Agency Name
Summary of Conduit Debt Issued
and OQutstanding
Fiscal Year 2013
Debt Issued Total Debt

Types of Conduit Financing Debt

Qualified Private Activity Debt

Industrial Development Bonds

Enterprise Zone Bonds

Empowerment Zone Bonds

Qualified 501(c)(3) Nonprofit - Educational Facility Bands
Qualified Public Educational Facilities Bonds

Qualified Student Loan Bonds

Qualified 501(c)(3) Nonprofit - Hospital and Health Care Bonds
Qualified 501(c)(3) - Other Bonds

Qualified Residential Rental Projects Bonds

Qualified Single Family Mortgage Revenue Bonds

Solid Waste Disposal Facilities Bonds

Other Exempt Facilities Bonds (attach explanation)
Other Qualified Private Activity Debt (attach explanation)
Total Conduit Debt Issued and Outstanding

During Fiscal Year

2013

Outstanding as of
Fiscal Year 2013

186,266,780

150,466,780

13,700,000

13,700,000

1221

159,966,780

164,166,780
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